
 

 

 

S5 and S6 Assessment Schedule 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Monday 21 October 2019 – Friday 20th December 2019 

 

Fifth and sixth year can be a stressful time. There is a heavy workload and a number of assessments. 

For new national qualifications, some assessment outcomes are achieved as part of general class work 

and day to day activities undertaken in the subject. However, other assessment outcomes may demand 

a more focussed activity, involving additional preparation and revision. Each department and class 

teacher will keep you updated re deadlines for all assessments. Some subjects will also have an 

assignment/folio or dissertation to complete before you sit the final exam.  You need to submit all such 

work ahead of the SQA uplift date.   Key dates for individual subject deadlines (for assignments, 

folios) are included in this schedule.   It is important that you adhere to all of these deadlines.  

 

The purpose of this assessment schedule is to give you an overview of the more focussed assessment 

tasks for this term in order to help you organise your time and prepare to do well. Remember some 

subjects have classes in 2 columns. You must always check with the class teacher to confirm the dates 

of subject assessments for your class.   

 

When preparing for subject assessments, remember to: 

 

 Plan your revision well in advance. 

 Ensure you understand the format of the assessment ie what you are being asked to do. 

 Do not make any appointments at the time of the assessments e.g. Dental appointments/ 

meetings etc. 

 

 Remember you have been successful in National Qualifications previously and should be able 

to well in these assessments. 

 

NB  - Check with your class teacher, to ensure that there have been no changes to the assessment 

dates indicated in this schedule. 

 



 

 

 
 

S5 and S6 Assessment Schedule 

 

Monday 21 October 2019 – Friday 20th December 2019 

 

 

Date  Day   Subject Level Assessment Column 

21/10/19 Monday     

22/10/19 Tuesday     

23/10/19 Wednesday     

24/10/19 Thursday     

25/10/19 

Friday 

Art & Design H/N5 

Mandatory question in Art & Design – 

Assessment review of pupil 

development work in folios until 8 

November 

A & E 

Photography H Multiple choice questions B 

 

Date  Day   Subject Level Assessment Column 

28/10/19 Monday     

29/10/19 Tuesday 

Art & Design H/N5 Mandatory question in Art & Design – 

Assessment review of pupil 

development work in folios until 8 

November 

A & E 

30/10/19 Wednesday     

31/10/19 Thursday Photography H Arresting motion photoshoot B 

01/11/19 Friday     

 

Date  Day   Subject Level Assessment Column 

04/11/19 Monday Spanish H Reading F 

05/11/19 Tuesday History AH Essay/sources B 

06/11/19 Wednesday 

French H Reading D 

Spanish H Reading D 

07/11/19 Thursday     

08/11/19 Friday 
French H Reading C 

Music All Performance programme completed B & C 

 



 

 

 

S5 and S6 Assessment Schedule 

 

Monday 21 October 2019 – Friday 20th December 2019 

 

 

Date  Day   Subject Level Assessment Column 

11/11/19 Monday 

History H Oct Revolution essay F 

Spanish N5 Reading F 

12/11/19 Tuesday     

13/11/19 Wednesday Spanish N5 Reading D 

14/11/19 Thursday 

Accounting H Overheads/Job Costing E 

History H Oct Revolution essay E 

15/11/19 Friday     

 

Date  Day   Subject Level Assessment Column 

18/11/19 Monday 

Administration 

& IT 
H Database end of topic assessment F 

Music AH/H/N5 Music performing assessment (2) B & C 

Spanish H Listening F 

19/11/19 Tuesday History AH Essay / sources B 

20/11/19 Wednesday 

French H Listening D 

Spanish H Listening D 

21/11/19 Thursday     

22/11/19 Friday French H Listening C 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 



 

 

S5 and S6 Assessment Schedule 

 

Monday 21 October 2019 – Friday 20th December 2019 

 

 

Date  Day   Subject Level Assessment Column 

25/11/19 Monday 

History H Liberals essay 1 F 

Physics H Electricity unit A & F 

Spanish N5 Listening F 

26/11/19 Tuesday     

27/11/19 Wednesday Spanish N5 Listening D 

28/11/19 Thursday 

Accounting H Process Costing E 

History H Liberals essay 1 
E 

 

Physics H Electricity unit 
E 

 

29/11/19 Friday Photo H Night time exposure photoshoot B 

 

Date  Day   Subject Level Assessment Column 

02/12/19 Monday 

Drama H/N5 
Practical prelim at some point in 

December 
D 

History AH/H Source test F 

Modern Studies H/N5 Assignment formal write-up F 

Spanish H Writing F 

Modern Studies H/N5 Assignment formal write-up B 

04/12/19 Wednesday 

Business 

Management 
H Human Resources topic test D 

French H Writing D 

Spanish H Writing D 

05/12/19 Thursday 

Business 

Management 
H/N5 Human Resources topic test E 

History H Source test E 

06/12/19 Friday 

French H Writing C 

PE H Check test C 

Politics H Assignment formal write-up C 

 

 
 

 



 

 

S5 and S6 Assessment Schedule 

 

Monday 21 October 2019 – Friday 20th December 2019 

 

 

Date  Day   Subject Level Assessment Column 

09/12/19 Monday 

English H/N5 Persuasive essay write-up A & F 

History H Liberals essay 2 F 

PE H Check test F 

Sociology H Assignment formal write-up A 

Spanish N5 Writing F 

10/12/19 Tuesday     

11/12/19 Wednesday 
Dance H/N5 Choreography assessment D 

Spanish N5 Writing D 

12/12/19 Thursday History H Liberals essay 2 E 

13/12/19 Friday 
English H/N5 Persuasive essay write-up C 

Music All  Composing assignment completed B & C 

 

Date  Day   Subject Level Assessment Column 

16/12/19 Monday     

17/12/19 Tuesday History AH Essay / sources B 

18/12/19 Wednesday Dance H/N5 Jazz assessment D 

19/12/19 Thursday     

20/12/19 Friday 
Art & Design H/N5 

Deadline for development in Art & 

Design folios 
A & E 

Photography H Bokeh photoshoot B 

 


